
DECEMBER 30, 2022 SHOW 

“Searching” by Sebastian Busto 

“Llevame A La Playa” by Ben Gold 

“Safe On Both Sides (Johan Vilborg Extended Remix)” by Andy Moor 

“Take Me Home (Extended Mix)” by Suchos feat. Bri 

“Beautiful (Extended Mix)” by Claptone feat. Lau.ra 

“Glimpse” by Garlington 

BREAK 

“About You (Americana) (SAMO Extended Remix)” by Mark Funk, Danny Cruz, & Jody Findley 

“Rock The World (Extended Mix)” by Ghostmasters, The Groove Band 

“Get On The Groove (Extended Mix)” by Disco Gurls 

“Confused (Extended Mix)” by Qubiko 

BREAK 

“That I Know (Extended Mix)” by Dastic, Ryos  

“Heart Of Glass (Extended Mix)” by Robbie Mendez 

“Oxygen (Extended Mix)” by Martin Garrix & DubVision feat. Jordan Grace 

“Nobody (Extended Mix)” by Manse, Jac & Harri feat. Amanda Collis 

BREAK 

“Leave A Light On” by Activa feat. Lo 

“Falling (Extended Mix)” by Made Of Light 

“Empty Promises (Extended Mix)” by Andy Cain, Zara Taylor 

“Reach Me (Ciaran McAuley Extended Remix)” by First State 

BREAK 

“Believe (Extended Mix)” by Auturia  

“Sunlight (Extended Mix)” by Christopher Corrigan 

“For Our Freedom (Extended Mix)” by D72, Natalie Gioia 

“Burasari (Extended Mix)” by Roger Shah, Yelow 

BREAK 

“Roller Coaster (Sunset Horizon Mix)” by Kristina Sky & Danny Stubbs feat. Evan Henzi 



“Submerge” by Olan 

“Freedom” by Vanilla Potatoyes 

“Dream Catcher” by Tastexperience 

 

DECEMBER 23, 2022 SHOW 

“Losing My Mind (djimboh Extended Remix)” by Tritonal, HALIENE 

“After Midnight (Extended Mix)” by BetweenUs 

“The Longest Road To The Ground” by Morgan Page feat. Lissie 

“Cold Love (Artche Extended Remix)” by Jess Bays feat. Jack Hawitt 

“Dark Sky (Extended Mix)” by Collide The Sky, Dark Matter 

BREAK 

“Superstition” by Funk The Sound   

“Fill Me In (Extended Mix)” by DES3ETT  

“Dance To The Rhythm” by Block & Crown, Maickel Telussa  

“Falling Stars 2022 (Extended Mix)” by Pink Panda, Sunset Strippers GIRL  

BREAK 

“I Can’t Stay” by DJ Q, Shola Ama, & Hans Glader 

“I’m In Love (blklght Remix)” by Paul Oakenfold, Aloe Blacc 

“Fire” by Hybrid Minds feat. Stevie Parker 

“Paradise” by Visionobi, GLXY, & Riya 

BREAK 

“Straight To My Heart (Extended Mix)” by Alexander de Roy, Hidden Tigress 

“The Air I Breathe (Kryder Extended Remix)” by Richard Durand, Christina Novelli 

“Hearts Connected (Costa Extended Mix)” by Omnia, Cathy Burton 

“The Light (Extended Mix)” by Vintage & Morelli, Arielle Maren 

BREAK 

“Rays Of Light (Extended Mix)” by Alan Morris, Elixus 

“Letting Me Go (Stargazers Extended Mix)” by Sneijder, Cate Kanell 

“Another Song (Extended Mix)” by Steve Allen, Manon Polare 



“Light A Rainbow (Extended Mix)” by Ciaran McAuley, Clara Yates 

BREAK 

“Remember Your Eyes” by Andy Elliass, ARCZ1  

“A Brave Heart” by Roger Shah, Tom Benscher 

“Innovation Zero” by Conjure One 

“Sundowners” by Tastexperience 

 

DECEMBER 16, 2022 PLAYLIST 

 “Fonn Na Eireann” by Chris Connolly 

“Was It The Wind That Stirred The Trees (Extended Mix)” by Boy North 

“Before You Go (Extended Mix)” by Romain Garcia 

“Miles Away (Extended Mix)” by Zmindi 

“Gold (Extended Mix)” by AVIRA feat. Chris Howard 

BREAK 

“Let Me Dance (Extended Mix)” by GotSome feat. Damon Trueitt 

“Bright Lights” by Patrick Tijssen, Maickel Telussa  

“Love Again (Extended Mix)” by Chaney 

“Enjoy The Silence” by Block & Crown, Chelsea Singh 

BREAK 

“Same Again (Extended Mix)” by BLVNCO  

“Don’t Play By The Rules (Extended Mix)”  by DTE & Prezioso 

“Love On Fire (Extended Mix)” by Futuristic Polar Bears & Cuebrick feat. Lux 

“So Good To Me (Extended Mix)” by ARTY 

BREAK 

“Dreamer (Extended Mix)” by Lucien 

“Years (Fonzerelli Extended Remix)” by Daniel Wanrooy, Lachi 

“Always 2021 (Extended Mix)” by Costa, Cathy Burton 

“Love Is Love (Extended Mix)” by Farius, Sue McLaren 

BREAK 



“Place In The Stars (Extended Mix)” by Craig Connelly, James Cottle 

“Broken (Giuseppe Ottaviani Remix)” by Nicholas Gunn feat. Alina Renae 

“See The Light (Dark Extended Mix)” by Code 2, Deirdre McLaughlin 

“Same Sky Same Stars (Extended Mix)” by Ben Gold feat. Plumb 

BREAK 

“Peace Garden” by Tastexperience 

“Love U Baby” by R Plus feat. Amelia Fox 

“Follow The River” by Etherwood feat. Lily Budiasa 

“The Strangest Thing” by Vanilla Potatoyes 

 

DECEMBER 9, 2022 PLAYLIST 

“Don’t Let Me Go” by David Broaders 

“Almost Home (Above & Beyond Deep Mix)” by Above & Beyond, Justine Suissa 

“Stranded (Extended Mix)” by Vintage & Morelli, Arielle Maren 

“As The Rush Comes (Cristoph Extended Mix)” by Motorcycle 

“Rush (Miss Monique Extended Remix)” by Sied Van Riel 

BREAK 

“In My Bones (Extended Mix)” by Guz feat. Jaxxon 

“My Love (Extended Mix)” by Eugenio Fico 

“Day & Night (Extended Mix)” by TCTS 

“Love We Had (Extended Mix)” by Jess Bays 

BREAK 

“Leave (Extended Mix)” by Bklava 

“Deep End (Hybrid Minds Remix)” by Birdy 

“Are You And I The Same” by Aperio 

“Everything” by MEDZ feat. Meggie York 

BREAK 

“Bon Voyage (Extended Mix)” by Illitheus 

“Roller Coaster (Club Mix)” by Kristina Sky & Danny Stubbs feat. Evan Henzi 



“Don’t Look Down (Extended Mix)” by Grum, Natalie Shay 

“Cloud Nine (Alexander Dark Remix)” by Karanda 

BREAK 

“Nostalgia (Extended Mix)” by Billy Gillies 

“Lockdown Heart (Extended Mix)” by Ana Criado 

“Heaven & Earth (Extended Mix)” by Metta & Glyde 

“Connected (Extended Mix)” by Cold Blue, Nikolauss 

BREAK 

“Okusha” by Etherwood 

“Hands” by FERR, Ferry Corsten, Youth Novels 

“Careless Whisper” by Vanilla Potatoyes 

“Silence” by Trivecta feat. Amistat 

“Epilogue, Outro” by Activa  

 

DECEMBER 2, 2022 PLAYLIST 

 

“Phases Of The Moon (Extended Mix)” by Embliss, Lumynesynth 

“If Only For A Night (Extended Mix)” by Neon Cassettes 

“Stronger (Extended Mix)” by  Gregory Esayan, Astroleaf 

“Dreams (Extended Mix)” by Hiromori Aso 

“Everything So Young (2022 Rework)” by Matter, Graham Baxter 

BREAK 

“Will You Be The One (Extended Mix)” by Random Soul, Dutchican Soul, & Nada Leigh 

“Go (Extended Mix)” by Sammy Porter 

“You Saw Me (GUZ Extended Remix)” by Mark Knight, Damon Trueitt 

“Tell It To My Heart (Extended Mix)” by Meduza, Hozier 

BREAK 

“Bad Habits (MEDUZA Extended Remix)” Ed Sheeran 

“Afterglow (Extended Mix)” by Nicky Romero, GATTUSO, & Jared Lee 



“I Don’t Wanna Know (Extended Mix)” by BlackCode, HAVOQ, & Emma LX 

“Brighter Than The Sun (Extended Mix)” by Jeffrey Sutorius, BlackCode, & Jordan Grace 

BREAK 

“Forever (Extended Mix)” by DT8 Project 

“A Life So Beautiful (Extended Mix)” by Costa, Katty Heath 

“Now Is The Time (Extended Mix)” by Dreamy, Claire Willis 

“Lost When You’re Away (Jay Hayton Extended Remix)” by Awakend, Monika Santucci 

BREAK 

“The World Is Ours (Extended Mix)” by A.R.D.I. 

“Anything (Extended Mix)” by Ciaran McAuley, Clara Yates 

“Time Wait For Us (Extended Mix)” by Temple One, Shannon Hurley 

“Let Me Go (Extended Mix)” by Andy Cain 

BREAK 

“Driftwood” by Tastexperience 

“Thought Of You (Album Mix)” by Dreamy 

“Dappled Light” by Hallow feat. Xia 

“Save Me (Lean Back Mix)” by Stoneface & Terminal, and Sue McLaren 

“For Emily (Album Mix)” by Activa 

 

NOVEMBER 25, 2022 PLAYLIST 

 

“The Loved Are Never Lost (Michael A Remix)” by Trilucid 

“9 Days (Extended Mix)” by Nils Hoffman, Julia Church 

“Fool’s Paradise” by Mees Salome feat. Celine Cairo 

“We Are Strangers (Extended Mix)” by Sons Of Maria 

“Settle (Extended Mix)” by Dezza, Lauren L’aimant 

BREAK 

“Together (Extended Mix)” by Batu Onat 

“All Around The World” by Block & Crown, Martina Budde 



“You Got Me Calling (Extended Mix)” by Sunnery James, Ryan Marciano, & Yax.X feat. Sabri 

“Intoxicated (Extended Mix)” by Justin Caruso, Drove 

“Keep This Fire Burning (Voost Extended Remix)” by Bolier, Joe Stone 

BREAK 

“Feel The Same (Extended Mix)” by Awakend, CeCe Mix 

“Hate This Kind Of Love” by Jason Ross feat. HOLT 

“Better Now” by Hybrid Minds feat. Lily Denning 

“Used To This (Extended Mix)” by Wilkinson, Issey Cross 

BREAK 

“Promises (Myon Summer Of Love Reboot)” by Andain 

“Stubborn (Extended Mix)” by Orjan Nilsen, Somna 

“Signals (Farius Extended Remix)” by Tritonal, Sarah De Warren 

“Falling (Eugenio Tokarev Extended Remix)” by Patrick Humann, Gid Sedgwick 

BREAK 

“Exception (Extended DJ Mix)” by Exolight, Frank Wanders 

“Light A Rainbow (Extended Mix)” by Ciaran McAuley, Clara Yates 

“My Heart Stood Still (Extended Mix)” by Myde, Hanna Finsen 

“Crashing Into Love (Extended Mix)” by Lost Witness 

“Walk Between Your Shadows (Extended Mix)” by  Stargazers, Neev Kennedy 

BREAK 

“Rollercoaster (Sunset Horizon Mix)” by Kristina Sky & Danny Stubbs feat. Evan Henzi 

“Drowning In You (Chill Mix)” by Fred V, Hybrid Minds 

“The Willow (Chill Out Mix)” by Derek Ryan, Melissa R Kaplan 

 

NOVEMBER 18, 2022 PLAYLIST 

 

“Blizzard” by Sebastian Sellares 

“Enough (Extended Mix)” by Yvvan Back, BigNoise 

“Llevame A La Playa” by Ben Gold 



“Lose Yourself (Kostya Outta Extended Mix)” by Ruben de Ronde, That Girl 

“After Midnight (Extended Mix)” by BetweenUs 

BREAK 

“About You (Americana) (SAMO Extended Remix)” by Mark Funk, Danny Cruz, & Jody Findley 

“Get On The Groove (Extended Mix)” by Disco Gurls 

“Out Of Sight” by Mike Newman, Antoine Cortez 

“Rock The World (Extended Mix)” by Ghostmasters, The Groove Band 

BREAK 

“So Good To Me (Extended Mix)” by ARTY 

“That I Know (Extended Mix)” by Dastic, Ryos  

“Afterglow (Extended Mix)” by Nicky Romero, GATTUSO, & Jared Lee 

“I’ll Be There (Extended Mix)” by Sick Individuals, Dastic 

BREAK 

“Something More (Solarstone Retouch)” by Aerium 

“Unconditional (Extended Mix)” by Raz Nitzan,  Sarah Howells 

“The Wire (Extended Mix)” by Arsen & Cyan feat. Jennifer Rene 

“Calling Home (Extended Mix)” by Gareth Emery feat. Sarah De Warren 

BREAK 

“Now Or Never (Extended Mix)” by BiXX 

“Closed Eyes (Extended Mix)” by Billy Gillies 

“Shadows & Dust (Extended Mix)” by Main Engine, Sarah Lynn 

“Still Moving On (Extended Mix)” by Rene Ablaze, Cari 

“Space (Luminance Extended Mix)” by SCHALA  

BREAK 

“The Strangest Thing” by Vanilla Potatoyes 

“Submerge” by Olan 

“Heaven (Chill Out Mix)” by Aurosonic, Denis Karpinskiy, & Kate Louise Smith 

“Agonda” by Tastexperience 

 



NOVEMBER 11, 2022 PLAYLIST 

“Phases Of The Moon (Extended Mix)” by Embliss, Lumynesynth 

“If Only For A Night (Extended Mix)” by Neon Cassettes 

“Morning Daze (Meeting Molly Remix)” by Allay feat. Narrow Skies 

“Dreams (Extended Mix)” by Hiromori Aso 

“Dark Ocean (Extended Mix)” by MRKO feat. Sophie Ilys 

BREAK 

“Bring Back My Love (DAN:ROS Remix)” by Sammy Deuce 

“I Promise I’ll Wait 4 U (Extended Mix)” by Disco Gurls feat. The Soul Gang 

“Bright Lights” by Patrick Tijssen, Maickel Telussa,  

“Dance To The Rhythm” by Block & Crown, Maickel Telussa  

BREAK 

“I Can’t Stay” by DJ Q, Shola Ama, & Hans Glader 

“Paradise” by Visionobi, GLXY, & Riya 

“Upside Down” by Genetics 

BREAK 

“Straight To My Heart (Extended Mix)” by Alexander de Roy, Hidden Tigress 

“Hearts Connected (Costa Extended Mix)” by Omnia, Cathy Burton 

“Must Be The Love (Enamour Extended Remix)” by BT, Arty, & Nadia Ali 

“St. Kilda” by Robert Nickson 

BREAK 

 “Believe (Extended Mix)” by Auturia  

“For Our Freedom (Extended Mix)” by D72, Natalie Gioia 

“Connected (Extended Mix)” by GXD & James Christian feat. Scar  

“Rays Of Light (Extended Mix)” by Alan Morris, Elixus 

BREAK 

“Innovation Zero” by Conjure One 

“Freedom” by Vanilla Potatoyes 

“Animals (Stripped Mix)” by Conjure One, Jaren 



“I Am That (So Hum)” by The Peaceful Trees, Katty Heath 

 

NOVEMBER 4, 2022 PLAYLIST 

“Searching” by Sebastian Busto 

“Us (Nora En Pure Club Mix)” by Nora En Pure 

“Miles Away (Extended Mix)” by Zmindi 

“Before You Go (Extended Mix)” by Romain Garcia 

“Lean On Me (Cubicore Remix)” by Ruben De Ronde 

BREAK 

“Let It Go (Nah Nah Hey) (Club Mix)” by Julien Schwarz, Pastel Blue 

“Love We Had (Extended Mix)” by Jess Bays 

“Let Me Dance (Extended Mix)” by GotSome feat. Damon Trueitt 

“Cold Heart (Claptone Extended Mix)” by Elton John, Dua Lipa 

BREAK 

“Don’t Play By The Rules (Extended Mix)”  by DTE & Prezioso 

“The Best Days (Melsen Extended Club Mix)” by Sam Feldt feat. Tabitha 

“Same Again (Extended Mix)” by BLVNCO  

“Love On Fire (Extended Mix)” by Futuristic Polar Bears & Cuebrick feat. Lux 

BREAK 

“Dreamer (Extended Mix)” by Lucien 

“Roller Coaster (Club Mix)” by Kristina Sky & Danny Stubbs feat. Evan Henzi 

“Years (Fonzerelli Extended Remix)” by Daniel Wanrooy, Lachi 

“Sunrise (Extended Mix)” by Costa, Elara 

BREAK 

“The World Is Ours (Extended Mix)” by A.R.D.I. 

“I’ll Be There (Extended Mix)” by Ronski Speed, Elara 

“Sunlight (Extended Mix)” by Christopher Corrigan 

“Same Sky Same Stars (Extended Mix)” by Ben Gold feat. Plumb 

BREAK 



 

“Untouchable” by Luke Lazaro 

“Love U Baby” by R Plus feat. Amelia Fox 

“Higher Ground” by Zetandel, Tiff Lacey 

“Pe’ahi” by Manu Zain 

 

October 28, 2022 Playlist 

 

 “Love Theory (Kamilo Sanclemente Remix)” by Far Distance 

“Wishful Thinking (Extended Mix)” by Dennis Sheperd, MR. CLN, Gid Sedgwick 

“Strings & Pearls” by Eli Nissan 

“Losing My Mind (djimboh Extended Remix)” by Tritonal, HALIENE 

 “Unfolding (Extended Mix)” by GRAZZE & Deeparture feat. Dan Soleil 

“Lose Your Head (CamelPhat Extended Remix)” by London Grammar 

 BREAK 

 “Falling Stars 2022 (Extended Mix)” by Pink Panda, Sunset Strippers 

“Love Again (Extended Mix)” by Chaney 

“Enjoy The Silence” by Block & Crown, Chelsea Singh 

“Spotlight (Club Mix)” by S.A.M. feat. Sarah Ikumu 

 BREAK 

 “Parachute” by Amidy, HALIENE 

“Feel Alive” by Grafix, Lauren L’aimant 

“Remember Their Names” by Rudimental & MJ Cole feat. Josh Barry 

 BREAK 

 “Reach Me (Ciaran McAuley Extended Remix)” by First State 

“Diamonds (Extended Mix)” by Ashley Wallbridge feat. Clara Yates 

“A Glimmer Of Hope (Extended Mix)” by Dave Neves, Ocata 

“Numb (Extended Mix)” by Christina Novelli 

 BREAK 



 “Heaven & Earth (Extended Mix)” by Metta & Glyde 

“Lockdown Heart (Extended Mix)” by Ana Criado 

“Into The Sky (BiXX Extended Remix)” by Ronski Speed, Jennifer Rene 

“Nostalgia (Extended Mix)” by Billy Gillies 

 BREAK 

 “Gazing At Space” by Aleyum 

“Morning Rays” by FERR & Ferry Corsten 

“Secrets & Lies (Ambient Mix)” by Blank & Jones 

“Honeycomb” by Lake Turner 

 

October 21, 2022 Playlist 

“Replay (Extended Mix)” by Giuseppe Ottaviani, Natalie Shay 

“Lost When You’re Away (Jay Hayton Extended Remix)” by Awakend, Monika Santucci 

“Rush (Miss Monique Extended Remix)” by Sied Van Riel 

“Carry Me (Extended Mix)” by Dezza feat. Mike Schmid 

“Afterglow (The Madison Extended Remix)” by The Private Language 

“You’re Not Alone” Franky Wah, Olive 

BREAK 

“Somebody Please” by Paul Parsons 

“Will You Be The One (Extended Mix)” by Random Soul, Dutchican Soul, & Nada Leigh 

“Light It Up” by Luca Debonaire, The Giver 

“Set Free (Club Mix)” by Harry Bolton & Keepin It Heale feat. Kate Aster 

BREAK 

“I Don’t Wanna Know (Extended Mix)” by BlackCode, HAVOQ, & Emma LX 

“Don’t Wanna Fall (Extended Mix)”  Tang, Prince China 

“Edge Of Paradise (Extended Mix)” by Marc Benjamin, Zana 

“Sanctuary (Extended Mix)” by SMR LVE, Christina Novelli 

BREAK 

“Bon Voyage (Extended Mix)” by Illitheus 



“Crawling (Extended Mix)” by Sarah Russell 

“Don’t Look Down (Extended Mix)” by Grum, Natalie Shay 

“Deserve It (Extended Mix)” by Fatum, Mars Atlas 

BREAK 

“Blessed (Extended Mix)”  by Force & Amour 

“Time Wait For Us (Extended Mix)” by Temple One, Shannon Hurley 

“Think Of You (Madwave Extended Remix)” by Tastexperience feat. Sara Lones 

“In The Silence (DJ T.H. Extended Remix)” by Luminn, Roxanne Emery 

BREAK 

“Thought Of You (Album Mix)” by Dreamy 

“Ice (L1ke & Repost Extended Remix)” by Pablo Nouvelle, Kylan Road 

“Push” by OLAN 

“Silence” by Trivecta feat. Amistat 

“Touched By An Angel (Chill Out Mix)” by Aurosonic, Spark7, & Sarah Russell 

 

OCTOBER 14, 2022 PLAYLIST 

“Silk Road (Extended Mix)” by Talamanca, Roald Velden 
“Dark Ocean (Extended Mix)” by MRKO feat. Sophie Ilys 
“Holding On (Extended Mix)” by Braxton, Lauren L’aimant 
“Rewrite (Extended Mix)” by Deeparture (NL), Rubenson 
“Hyperquantum (Ruben Karapetyan Remix)” by NOIYSE PROJECT, Bynomic 
  
BREAK 
  
“Land Of Confusion” by Richard Grey, Lissat 
“I Promise I’ll Wait 4 U (Extended Mix)” by Disco Gurls feat. The Soul Gang 
“Ready Or Not” by Block & Crown feat. Culum Frea 
“Ashamed (The Martinez Brothers Extended Remix)” by Themba feat. Brenden Praise 
  
  
BREAK 
  
“Unknown” by Gill Chang, Bear Bear & Friends 
“Lights Out” by Blanke, RUNN 
“Lost (Pola & Bryson Remix)” by Culture Shock 
“Deep End (Hybrid Minds Remix)” by Birdy 
  



BREAK 
  
“Something More (Solarstone Retouch)” by Aerium 
“Empty Promises (Extended Mix)” by Andy Cain, Zara Taylor 
“Calling Home (Extended Mix)” by Gareth Emery feat. Sarah De Warren 
“Reappeared (Extended Mix)” by Esmee Bor Stotijn, 10Stage 
  
BREAK 
  
“Anything (Extended Mix)” by Ciaran McAuley, Clara Yates 
“My Thunder (Ciaran McAuley Extended Remix)” by Andy Duguid, Jaren 
“Where Are You Now (Extended Mix)” by Mark Versluis feat. Emy Smith 
“Let Me Go (Extended Mix)” by Andy Cain 
“Time Wait For Us (Extended Mix)” by Temple One, Shannon Hurley 
  
BREAK 
  
“Driftwood” by Tastexperience 
“Immersion (Intro Version)” by Tony Anderson 
“In Peace (Chill Mix)” by Cold Blue 

 

OCTOBER 7, 2022 PLAYLIST 

“Salvage” by Travis Jesse 
“Under The Sun (Extended Mix)” by Franky Wah, AR/CO 
“Desire (Anton Make Remix)” by Jiminy Hop 
“Dreamers (Extended Mix)” by Vintage & Morelli, Arielle Maren 
“Miles Away (Extended Mix)” by Zmindi 
  
BREAK 
  
“Out Of Sight” by Mike Newman, Antoine Cortez 
“4Get Me Nots (Extended Mix)” by Disco Gurls 
“Do It Right (Club Mix)” by Yurie,  Leizner 
“In My Bones (Extended Mix)” by Guz feat. Jaxxon 
  
BREAK 
  
“Nobody (Extended Mix)” by Manse, Jac & Harri feat. Amanda Collis 
“Alive (Extended Mix)” by Rich Edwards & CHRNS feat. Alessia Labate 
“Oxygen (Extended Mix)” by Martin Garrix & DubVision feat. Jordan Grace 
“Acrylic (Extended Mix)” by NERVO, Jess Ball 
  
BREAK 
  
“Someone That I Used To Know (Extended Mix)” by Pete K 



“Love Is Love (Extended Mix)” by Farius, Sue McLaren 
“Hide Away  (Extended Mix)” by Michael Fearon, Theresia 
“Ghost Trees (Extended Mix)” by Zack Roth 
“Tomorrow (Extended Future Mix)” by Grum feat. Dom Youdan 
  
BREAK 
  
“On My Broken Heart (Extended Mix)” by Bluskay 
“Searching (For A Kinder Love) (Extended Mix)” by Ben Gold feat. Yasmin Jane 
“Broken (Giuseppe Ottaviani Remix)” by Nicholas Gunn feat. Alina Renae 
“Letting Me Go (Stargazers Extended Mix)” by Sneijder, Cate Kanell 
  
BREAK 
  
“Untouchable” by Luke Lazaro 
“Don’t Be Afraid  (Chill Out Mix)” by Aurosonic, Costa, & Kate Louise Smith 
“Voyage Of The Eagle” by Roger Shah, Tom Benscher 

 

 

 

 


